MARYLEBONE CRICKET CLUB v GERMANY
Date: 
Innings of: 
MCC








     Innings of: 
GERMANY
Innings Started: 


Closed:





     Innings Started: 


Closed:

	BATSMAN
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	BATSMAN
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	W. Vanderspar
	c. S. Latif
	S. Momin
	83
	
	J. Singh
	c & b
	A. Sivirajah
	43

	G. James
	c. D. Weston
	H. Wardak
	0
	
	V. Ganesan
	c. D. Pascoe
	J. Schmidt
	0

	B. Shepperson
	st. D. Weston
	S. Momin
	33
	
	A. Sarma
	Bowled
	C. Hopkins
	32

	N. O’Brien
	Bowled
	E. Latif
	96
	
	R. Pillai
	c. W. Vanderspar
	D. Pascoe
	19

	A. Sivirajah
	Bowled
	H. Wardak
	13
	
	D. Weston
	c & b
	A. Sivirajah
	0

	N. Anderson
	Run Out
	J. Singh 
	57
	
	B. Ess
	Bowled
	D. Pascoe
	85

	R. Bhome
	c. H. Wardak
	R. Pillai
	15
	
	K. Mahmood
	c. G. James
	A. Sivirajah
	0

	J. Schmidt
	Not Out
	
	0
	
	S. Liyaqat
	Bowled
	D. Pascoe
	34

	C. Hopkins
	Not Out
	
	4
	
	A. Wardak
	L.B.W.
	D. Pascoe
	9

	D. Pascoe
	DNB
	
	0
	
	S. Momin
	Not Out
	
	1

	J. Cade/I. Dawatzai
	DNB
	
	0
	
	E. Latif
	c. N. Anderson
	D. Pascoe
	0

	
	
	Extras
	22
	
	
	
	Extras
	24

	
	
	Total for Wkts


	323
	
	
	
	Total for  Wkts
	247


	Fall of
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	 
	Fall of
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Wickets
	1
	87
	207
	230
	253
	312
	319
	
	
	
	
	Wickets
	1

	80
	88
	88
	118
	121
	222
	246
	247
	247


	BOWLER
	O.
	M.
	R.
	W.
	MCC Team
	BOWLER
	O.
	M.
	R.
	W.
	
	Match Results:

	H. Wardak
	10
	0
	32
	2
	Match Manager: J. Love
	I. Dawatzai
	7
	1
	42
	0
	
	MCC Won by:

	E. Latif
	7
	0
	32
	2
	1 W. Vanderspar
	2 G. James
	J. Schmidt
	3
	0
	19
	1
	
	76 Runs

	S. Liyagat
	10
	0
	86
	0
	3 B. Shepperson
	4 N. O’Brien
	C. Hopkins
	6
	0
	33
	1
	
	MCC Lost by:

	R. Pillai
	9
	0
	77
	0
	5 A. Sivirajah
	6 N. Anderson
	J. Cade
	4
	0
	29
	0
	
	

	S. Momin
	10
	0
	44
	2
	7 R. Bhome
	8 J. Schmidt
	A. Sivirajah
	10
	0
	48
	3
	
	Match Drawn

	V. Ganesan
	3
	0
	28
	0
	9 C. Hopkins
	10 D. Pascoe
	D. Pascoe
	9.5
	1
	41
	5
	
	

	B. Ess
	1
	0
	13
	0
	11 J. Cade/I. Dawatzai
	R. Bhome
	4
	0
	32
	0
	
	Match Abandoned

	
	
	
	
	
	MCC Scorer: A. Wheen
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Umpires: MCC: A. Wheen
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Toss won by: MCC

	
	
	
	
	
	                Home: B. Mantle
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


